p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

IBMU AMOTOE
SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
RACE 2 13/4/2025 12:10 . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:11:01 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:30.714 44.470 46.244
(58) CAN BASAR 2 1:27.686 -3.028 41.751 45.935
1 1:31.734 45.867 45.867 3 1:27.591 -0.095 41.501 46.090
2 1:28.426 -3.308 41.971 46.455 4 1:28.378 +0.787 41.833 46.545
3 1:27.925 -0.501 41.920 46.005 5 1:28.291 -0.087 41.909 46.382
4 1:26.759 -1.166 41.315 45.444 6 1:28.868 +0.577 42.754 46.114
5 1:27.463 +0.704 41.912 45.551 7 1:29.314 +0.446 42.574 46.740
6 1:27.410 -0.053 41.880 45.530 8 1:29.036 -0.278 42.488 46.548
7 1:27.410 41.615 45.795 9 1:28.913 -0.123 41.898 47.015
8 1:27.225 -0.185 41.192 46.033 10 1:28.557 -0.356 41.936 46.621
9 1:27.593 +0.368 41.590 46.003
10 1:28.419 +0.826 41.843 46.576 (19) MARTIN NAYDENOV
1 1:34.237 47.399 46.838
(9) RUMEN DIMITROV 2 1:29.575 -4.662 42.979 46.596
1 1:33.063 46.627 46.436 3 1:29.357 -0.218 42.457 46.900
2 1:27.868 -5.195 41.420 46.448 4 1:29.685 +0.328 42.780 46.905
3 1:28.014 +0.146 42.258 45.756 5 1:29.976 +0.291 43.112 46.864
4 1:27.646 -0.368 41.834 45.812 6 1:28.954 -1.022 42.260 46.694
5 1:27.004 -0.642 41.374 45.630 7 1:29.521 +0.567 42.984 46.537
6 1:27.864 +0.860 42.247 45.617 8 1:28.982 -0.539 42.421 46.561
7 1:27.606 -0.258 42.144 45.462 9 1:28.614 -0.368 42.015 46.599
8 1:27.888 +0.282 41.704 46.184 10 1:29.132 +0.518 42.720 46.412
9 1:29.191 +1.303 42.648 46.543
10 1:27.060 -2.131 41.355 45.705 (22) NORMAN DIMITROV
1 1:33.789 46.676 47.113
(30) DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE 2 1:29.830 -3.959 42.736 47.094
1 1:31.895 45.717 46.178 3 1:29.634 -0.196 42.816 46.818
2 1:28.005 -3.890 41.694 46.311 4 1:29.378 -0.256 42.861 46.517
3 1:28.213 +0.208 42.025 46.188 5 1:29.851 +0.473 42.840 47.011
4 1:27.447 -0.766 41.770 45.677 6 1:29.103 -0.748 42.701 46.402
5 1:27.405 -0.042 41.442 45.963 7 1:29.169 +0.066 42.584 46.585
6 1:28.159 +0.754 42.451 45.708 8 1:29.092 -0.077 42.260 46.832
7 1:29.141 +0.982 42.533 46.608 9 1:28.806 -0.286 42.548 46.258
8 1:27.620 -1.521 41.821 45.799 10 1:29.173 +0.367 42.345 46.828
9 1:27.839 +0.219 41.865 45.974
10 1:28.169 +0.330 41.784 46.385 (22) OGUZ TASHAN
1 1:31.210 44.943 46.267
(93) DANILA ANDREI 2 1:28.020 -3.190 41.637 46.383
1 1:31.973 45.976 45.997 3 1:26.991 -1.029 41.305 45.686
2 1:28.257 -3.716 42.058 46.199 4 1:28.144 +1.153 41.321 46.823
3 1:28.518 +0.261 41.997 46.521 5 1:28.143 -0.001 41.720 46.423
4 1:28.210 -0.308 41.801 46.409 6 1:28.154 +0.011 41.993 46.161
5 1:27.145 -1.065 41.586 45.559 7 1:27.374 -0.780 41.295 46.079
6 1:27.959 +0.814 42.296 45.663 8 1:28.282 +0.908 41.941 46.341
7 1:29.072 +1.113 42.537 46.535 9 1:31.059 +2.777 42.637 48.422
8 1:27.432 -1.640 41.513 45.919 10 1:51.315 +20.256 49.073 1:02.242
9 1:27.742 +0.310 41.702 46.040
10 1:29.135 +1.393 41.696 47.439 (18) LENKOVA JULIETA
1 1:35.961 48.171 47.790
(244) COSKUN ALP 2 1:32.295 -3.666 43.810 48.485
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Timekeeper SERRES - -
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Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:31.302 -0.993 43.885 47.417 6 1:26.781 -0.274 41.222 45.559
4 1:31.375 +0.073 43.963 47.412 7 1:27.022 +0.241 41.386 45.636
5 1:31.775 +0.400 44.415 47.360 8 1:26.843 -0.179 41.320 45.523
6 1:31.592 -0.183 44.391 47.201 9 1:28.462 +1.619 41.163 47.299
7 1:31.660 +0.068 43.970 47.690 10 1:27.212 -1.250 41.462 45.750
8 1:31.498 -0.162 44139 47.359
9 1:31.709 +0.211 43.992 47.717

10 1:32.933 +1.224 44.744 48.189

(121) EPURE FLORENTINA DEMISA

1 1:36.626 48.492 48.134
2 1:32.268 -4.358 44.044 48.224
3 1:31.843 -0.425 43.886 47.957
4 1:32.404 +0.561 43.925 48.479
5 1:32.938 +0.534 44.258 48.680
6 1:33.063 +0.125 44.389 48.674
7 1:33.332 +0.269 44.699 48.633
8 1:33.254 -0.078 44.224 49.030
9 1:33.282 +0.028 44.692 48.590
10 1:35.412 +2.130 45.509 49.903

(12) STAN STEFAN

1 1:38.326 48.994 49.332
2 1:34.213 -4.113 45.007 49.206
3 1:33.890 -0.323 44.808 49.082
4 1:33.274 -0.616 44.402 48.872
5 1:33.447 +0.173 44.692 48.755
6 1:33.380 -0.067 44.653 48.727
7 1:33.724 +0.344 44.657 49.067
8 1:33.890 +0.166 44.705 49.185
9 1:34.302 +0.412 45.035 49.267
10 1:38.965 +4.663 46.316 52.649

(228) DEMIR OZMEK

1 1:40.293 49.689 50.604
2 1:37.119 -3.174 46.490 50.629
3 1:37.128 +0.009 46.526 50.602
4 1:37.731 +0.603 47.032 50.699
5 1:37.624 -0.107 46.814 50.810
6 1:38.943 +1.319 48.062 50.881
7 1:38.390 -0.553 47.517 50.873
8 1:37.369 -1.021 46.928 50.441
9 1:38.925 +1.556 46.858 52.067

(110) KOLLAROS PANAGIOTIS

1 1:29.932 44 477 45.455

2 1:26.763 -3.169 41.138 45.625

3 1:26.886 +0.123 41.367 45.519

4 1:26.600 -0.286 41.179 45.421

5 1:27.055 +0.455 41.534 45.521
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Timekeeper SERRES - -
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